MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 6 DURAND JIMMY No 177 SCHWAAR BRUNO
Pass 20 2:44.933 1 2:44.933(* Pass 5 2:17.744 1 2:17.744|*
Pass 45 4:50.573 2 2:05.640(* Pass 29 4:18.824 2 2:01.080|*
Pass 68 6:57.886 3 2:07.313 Pass 53 6:22.575 3 2:03.751
Pass 91 9:06.523 4 2:08.637 Pass 77 8:28.365 4 2:05.790
Pass 111 11:12.316 5 2:05.793 Pass 101 10:33.748 5 2:05.383
No 10 MARQUES KEVIN No 184 CUISINIER ALEXIS
Pass 9 2:23.533 1 2:23.533(* Pass 17 2:38.078 1 2:38.078| *
Pass 33 4:31.078 2 2:07.545(* Pass 42 4:47.016 2 2:08.938|*
Pass 57 6:38.791 3 2:07.713 Pass 67 6:57.694 3 2:10.678
Pass 81 8:46.431 4 2:07.640 Pass 93 9:30.436 4 2:32.742
Pass 105 10:51.784 5 2:05.353(* Pass 117 11:44.339 5 2:13.903
No 12 COENT NATHAN No 218 LE TUHAUT BRICE
Pass 8 2:22.958 1 2:22.958|* Pass 3 2:13.309 1 2:13.309  **
Pass 34 4:32.098 2 2:09.140|* Pass 27 4:11.503 2 1:58.194 | **
Pass 56 6:36.177 3 2:04.079(* Pass 51 6:11.141 3 1:59.638
Pass 80 8:43.252 4 2:07.075 Pass 75 8:12.050 4 2:00.909
Pass 104 10:51.193 5 2:07.941 Pass 98 10:14.236 5 2:02.186
No 21 LAMOTHE JULIEN No 233 GIRARD ROMAIN
Pass 6 2:19.254 1 2:19.254|* Pass 4 2:13.909 1 2:13.909 | *
Pass 30 4:21.450 2 2:02.196(* Pass 28 4:15.329 2 2:01.420|*
Pass 54 6:25.642 3 2:04.192 Pass 52 6:17.193 3 2:01.864
Pass 79 8:31.668 4 2:06.026 Pass 76 8:18.628 4 2:01.435
Pass 103 10:38.163 5 2:06.495 Pass 99 10:22.434 5 2:03.806
No 52 FERGERE GAEL No 238 TCHOULKINE MATTEO
Pass 16 2:35.392 1 2:35.392|* Pass 11 2:27.519 1 2:27.519|*
Pass 41 4:45.414 2 2:10.022|* Pass 36 4:35.492 2 2:07.973|*
Pass 66 6:56.664 3 2:11.250 Pass 59 6:47.841 3 2:12.349
Pass 90 9:05.934 4 2:09.270(* Pass 87 9:03.020 4 2:15.179
Pass 113 11:15.442 5 2:09.508 Pass 114 11:20.690 5 2:17.670
No 151 BLAISE JULIEN No 247 HEMIMOU ABDELKADER
Pass 22 2:46.601 1 2:46.601|* Pass 23 2:47.700 1 2:47.700(*
Pass 44 4:49.395 2 2:02.794(* Pass 48 5:03.780 2 2:16.080(*
Pass 64 6:54.652 3 2:05.257 Pass 72 7:15.822 3 2:12.042|*
Pass 86 9:02.227 4 2:07.575 Pass 94 9:31.106 4 2:15.284
Pass 110 11:05.691 5 2:03.464 Pass 118 11:47.106 5 2:16.000
No 157 BAPTISTA LUDOVIC No 292 DELAHAYE LOIC
Pass 10 2:24.898 1 2:24.898(* Pass 13 2:29.468 1 2:29.468|*
Pass 32 4:26.151 2 2:01.253|* Pass 35 4:35.087 2 2:05.619|*
Pass 55 6:27.063 3 2:00.912| Pass 58 6:40.534 3 2:05.447 | *
Pass 78 8:29.950 4 2:02.887 Pass 82 8:47.176 4 2:06.642
Pass 102 10:36.613 5 2:06.663 Pass 106 10:54.722 5 2:07.546
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OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 71 7:10.102 3 2:13.082
No 296 ALLORY MICKAEL Pass 92 9:24.065| 4 2:13.963
Pass 7 2:21.473 1 2:21.473 Pass 116 11:36.301 5 2:12.236
Pass 31 4:24.462 2 2:02.989
Pass 60 6:48.400 3 2:23.938 No 794 DOUCET ALEXIS
Pass 83 8:54.798 4 2:06.398 Pass 24 2:49.071 1 2:49.071|*
Pass 107 11:03.370 5 2:08.572 Pass 49 5:06.666 2 2:17.595|*
Pass 73 7:23.116 3 2:16.450| *
No 406 DUTHEIL ROMAIN Pass 96 9:38.405| 4 2:15.289*
Pass 12 2:29.183 1 2:29.183 Pass 119 12:01.067 5 2:22.662
Pass 38 4:41.893 2 2:12.710
Pass 62 6:53.450 3 2:11.557 No 888 DE SOUSA JESSY
Pass 88 9:04.195| 4 2:10.745 | Pass | 26 | 3:38.073] 1 3:38.073[* |
Pass 112 11:13.635 5 2:09.440
No 428 VIETTE THOMAS
Pass 25 2:50.423 1 2:50.423
Pass 50 5:10.273 2 2:19.850
Pass 74 7:40.000 3 2:29.727
Pass 100 10:25.236 4 2:45.236
No 659 MOREAU TCHEKY
Pass 19 2:42.530 1 2:42.530
Pass 43 4:47.395 2 2:04.865
Pass 65 6:54.707 3 2:07.312
Pass 85 9:01.540 4 2:06.833
Pass 109 11:04.977 5 2:03.437
No 669 DEMARCQ MATHURIN
Pass 15 2:34.203 1 2:34.203
Pass 39 4:43.160 2 2:08.957
Pass 69 7:00.411 3 2:17.251
Pass 97 9:43.053 4 2:42.642
Pass 120 12:15.819 5 2:32.766
No 696 COUPPE KARL
Pass 18 2:38.834 1 2:38.834
Pass 40 4:43.890 2 2:05.056
Pass 63 6:54.065 3 2:10.175
Pass 89 9:04.995 4 2:10.930
Pass 115 11:32.252 5 2:27.257
No 701 HUGE TOM
Pass 14 2:30.610 1 2:30.610
Pass 37 4:37.800 2 2:07.190
Pass 61 6:49.028 3 2:11.228
Pass 84 8:57.911 4 2:08.883
Pass 108 11:04.196 5 2:06.285
No 732 BRIDAY MATHIEU
Pass 21 2:46.183 1 2:46.183
Pass 46 4:57.020 2 2:10.837
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